
ceo #001 

Lundgren Management 

Central Valley Office 1712 19th Street. #210A 

Bakersfield, California 93301 
Phone (661) 324-4144 

Project: 03-118394 BCSO New ES Incremenl2 & 3 (Dr. Martin Luther 

King Jr. Elementary School) 
1101 E, Belle Terrace 

Bakersfield, California 93307 

Phone: 6612571805 

LUNDGREN 

Contractor Change Order #001: Change to Navien 180A per submittal 
comment 

CONTRACT COMPANY: JPI Development Group, Inc. CONTRACT FOR: BP#17 : BP#17 Plumbing & Utilities 

41205 Golden Gate Circle 

Murrieta, California 92562 

DATE CREATED: 111812019 CREATED BY: Arek Sliwa (Lundgren Management) 

CONTRACT STATUS: Approved REVISION: o 

REQUEST RECEIVED LOCATION Increment 2 & 3 
FROM: 

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: REVIEWED BY: 

DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE: 05/22/2019 

INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE: 

REFERENCE: CHANGE REASON: Arch/Eng. Oversight 

PAID IN FULL: false EXECUTED: No 

ACCOUNTING METHOD: Amounl Based SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0 days 

FIELD CHANGE: No TOTAL AMOUNT: $474.17 

DESCRIPTION: 
The cost 10 install Navien NPE180A in lieu of specified Navien NPE150S per Plumbing Submittal comment. 

ATIACHMENTS: 

Bp#·i T - \.,<.,''''''.;;1.1 

The original (Contract Sum) 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders 

The conlract sum prior to this Change Order was 

The contract sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of 

The new contract sum including this Change Order will be 

The contract time will nol be changed by this Change Order by 0 days. 

$ 1,418.000.00 

$ 0,00 

$ 1,418,000.00 

$474.17 

$1,418,474.17 

Lundgren Management page 1 of 2 Printed On: 5/22/2019 02 :15 PM 

http:1,418,474.17
http:1,418,000.00
http:1,418.000.00


LUNDGREN 

ceo #001 


Bakersfield City School District Integrated Designs 
1300 Baker Street 6011 N. Fresno, Suite 130 
Bakersfield, California 93 05 Fresno, California 93710 

Lundgren Management 

DATE 

Central Valley Office 1712 19th Street, #21OA 
Bakersfield California 93301 

__~~__________~~L l4 
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE 

Lundgren Management page 2 of 2 Printed On 5/22/2019 02 :15 PM 



integ,ated de/i,)nl by SOMAM, Inc. 


Architecture • Engineering • Interior Design • Construction Management 

601 N Fresno St SUite III Fresno, California 93710 


Phone (559) 436-0881 III Fax (559) 436-0887 

E·Mall com 


M MO 


DATE: 1) 2019 Project No,: 5262 

TO: Arek Sliwa 

FROM: Tad Strom Phone No. (559) 436-0881 
Fax No. 436-0887 

PROJECT: Martin Luther King Jr. E.S. 
SUB~'ECT: PCO #3 

We have reviewed CO #3 to furnish the tankless water heater for $474.17. Please review 
and if acceptable sign the CO and return to our office. 

Proceed rd As Approved: 



DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC 

CONTRACTORS UCENSE # 778930 


PHONE (951) 973·7680 FAX (951) 973·769(} 


DATE 1/18/2019 

Arek Sliwa VIA EMAIL 
Lundgren Management # PAGE; 2 

RE 	 New E.S. Increment 2 & 3 Dr. Martin Luther King J( 
Additional costs and credits to provide and install Navien NPE180A in lieu of ",.11'('11',,,,(1 

Navien NPE150S per Submittal #0020-220000-0 
Dear Mr, 

Our quoted price for the referenced is as follows 

Schedule Activities Impacted: 

Additional time 	 o DaylDays 

This change is based on the ususal cost elements such as labor, material, and 
and does not include any amount for impact such as interfernece, rescheduling, change 

in the sequence of delays andlor associated acceleration. We reserve the 
right to submit our for any other items should we be faced with performing work under 
any of these conditions. 
This cost all previously submitted cost relating to thiS same 
work, The work of other trades which may be required to complete this change order is not 
part of this order proposal. ThiS quote is valid for 30 calendar from the above date 
and void there All work affected by either the acceptance or of the enclosed 

order is on hold pending notificatIOn, 

Sincerely, 


Janet Riedesel 

JPI Development Group, Inc. 


C0#3 	 Cover Page 



~. . ., 

DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC 

CONTRACTORS LICENSE # 778930 


PHONE (951) 973-7680 FAX (951) 973-7590 


January 18, 2019 

DESCRIPTION 
NAVIEN NPE-150S 

NAVIEN NPE-180A 


SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX $0.00 $378.00 
SALES TAX 8% 
SUBTOTAL AFTER TAX $0001 

SUBTOTAL $0.00 
DIVIDE BY THREE MAN 
TOTAL HOURS 

MATERIAL & TAXES 8% $408.24 
DIVIDE BY FIVE WORK DAYS TIMES EQUIPMENT $0.00 

SUBTOTAL $408.24 

CO#3 



!WATER 

__-..r'l"'tr'-"_'''''J«U.. _lfUJ!I'_ 
-..vol!~_flf'#J·,·_w>_'" 

-
lol: 

, ...,'O"U..,. __ 1""""''''''I''IlI-.,........__h\o!l,,~ 

." ""'.""".. ~._•• """,.,.,.... ..... ""'~ ..'1t,( 

, "--.~~~- -,'---- _..._, ......__ ..­

PO.03 

17176 


